

Webb County Purchasing Department Bid Tabulation

Bid Nur	015-71-Opened on 08.25.14	A P	lus Plumbing	Co	ntractor, Inc	Chavarria's Plumbing, Inc.		
Bid For:	Connections Project, TCDP Contract 713015			l Olimpia B	ay		6320 Krone Ln. Laredo, TX 78041	
				edo, TX 780	041			
				-237-7810			956-726-9999	
	Contract Term: September 8, 2014 to September 30, 2015			aplusplumbingcontractor@yahoo.com			andy@chavarriasplumbing.com	
			Contact: Ricardo Aguilar Primary			uilar	Contact: Andy Chavarria Secondary	
QTY	UOM	ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT		TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
				PRICE		PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
3	ea	Price per liner foot to install a three quarter (3/4) inch	\$	13.00	\$	1,170.00	\$10.20	\$918.00
		water line as identified in this bid; per liner foot x 30 AVG						
		•						
_		Discourse linear Control in tell of Constant	\$	05.00	\$	0.050.00	414.00	#1 000 00
3	ea	Price per liner foot to install a four (4) inch (schedule 40) wastewater line; per liner foot x 30 AVG	- P	25.00	Þ	2,250.00	\$14.00	\$1,260.00
		(schedule 40) wastewater line, per liner loot x 30 A v G	-					
				400.00	_		445.55	44.000.00
3	ea	Cost per cleanout (one at the dwelling, one at the tap,	\$	100.00	\$	2,400.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00
		one every 50-feet and one at every 45° or 90° turn) per clean out	_					
		x 8 AVG	4					
1	ea.	Price to remove and remediate septic tank (1000 gallon tank)	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
		1	 	_,	7	_,000.00	4_,000.00	4-,000.00
		(amount over 1,000 will be prorated)	=					
			4 .					
3	ea.	Cost per gallon of effluent removed & disposed	\$	0.30	\$	810.00	\$0.55	\$1,485.00
		per gallon \$ x (900 gal. avg .)						
1	ea.	Price to remove and remediate cesspool	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
1	ea.	Price to remove and remediate pit privy	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
3	ea.	Price per cubic yard to fill a remediated an open pit	\$	16.00	\$	480.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
		per cubic yard x (10 yd avg.)	1		•		•	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
1	ea.	Lowering of Sewer Tap	\$	650.00	\$	650.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
•	Ju.	(8-10ft.avg. depth) (other depths will be prorated)	- *	330.00	Ψ.	555.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		(6. depui) (outer depuis mil de protuted)	-					
		Installation of new Tap [when allowed/required by City of Laredo]	-					
1	ea.	WATER:	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
1	ea.	SEWER (8-10ft, Avg. depth)	\$	2,800.00	\$	2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
- '-	ea.	SETTER (0-1011. Avg. ucpiii)	Ψ	2,000.00	Ψ	2,000.00	\$1,500.00	Ψ1,550.00
3	ea.	Installation of "T" Connection For A Second Water	\$	350.00	\$	1,050.00	\$1.250.00	\$3.750.00
	ea.	Service Connection	ψ.	330.00	49	1,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
		Service Connection	-					
_		Level Level of GWP Commercial Provides Control Control		150.00		450.00	41 100 00	40.000.00
3	ea.	Installation of "Y" Connection For A Second Sewer Service Connection	n \$	150.00	\$	450.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
			_					400
		Total			\$	16,560.00		\$22,793.00